
From: Orms, Mary
To: Reagan Faught; Bilodeau, Stephanie A; Perez, Chris; Gardiner, Dawn; Reyes, Ernesto; Kristen Eggers; Willy

Cupit; Liana Garcia
Cc: DeLaGarza, Imer
Subject: Re: [EXTERNAL] RE: Starship flight 4 - June 6, 2024
Date: Friday, June 7, 2024 12:37:16 PM

Thank you Stephanie.  Informative report.  Good they seems they are getting a bit better at
reopening, dealing with debris and putting out fires faster.  We still need to deal with the
water overflow. We will talk later about the nesting birds.

Mary

From: Reagan Faught <Reagan.Faught@tpwd.texas.gov>
Sent: Friday, June 7, 2024 1:12 PM
To: Bilodeau, Stephanie A <stephanie_bilodeau@fws.gov>; Perez, Chris <chris_perez@fws.gov>;
Orms, Mary <mary_orms@fws.gov>; Gardiner, Dawn <dawn_gardiner@fws.gov>; Reyes, Ernesto
<ernesto_reyes@fws.gov>; Kristen Eggers <Kristen.Eggers@tpwd.texas.gov>; Willy Cupit
<Willy.Cupit@tpwd.texas.gov>; Liana Garcia <Liana.Garcia@tpwd.texas.gov>
Cc: DeLaGarza, Imer <Imer_DeLaGarza@fws.gov>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: Starship flight 4 - June 6, 2024
 
 

 This email has been received from outside of DOI - Use caution before clicking on
links, opening attachments, or responding.  

Thank you Stephanie!  This is extremely helpful. 
 
From: Bilodeau, Stephanie A <stephanie_bilodeau@fws.gov> 
Sent: Friday, June 7, 2024 1:08 PM
To: Perez, Chris <chris_perez@fws.gov>; Orms, Mary <mary_orms@fws.gov>; Gardiner, Dawn
<dawn_gardiner@fws.gov>; Reyes, Ernesto <ernesto_reyes@fws.gov>; Reagan Faught
<Reagan.Faught@tpwd.texas.gov>; Kristen Eggers <Kristen.Eggers@tpwd.texas.gov>; Willy Cupit
<Willy.Cupit@tpwd.texas.gov>; Liana Garcia <Liana.Garcia@tpwd.texas.gov>
Cc: DeLaGarza, Imer <Imer_DeLaGarza@fws.gov>
Subject: Starship flight 4 - June 6, 2024
 
 
ALERT: This email came from an external source. Do not open attachments or click on links in
unknown or unexpected emails.
Good afternoon,
 
The 4th starship flight occurred yesterday, June 6, at approximately 7:50am. Attached
is a post-launch report describing impacts observed on-site following the launch.
Please let me know if you have any questions!
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Thank you,
 
Stephanie Bilodeau
Wildlife Biologist
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Lower Rio Grande Valley NWR
3325 Green Jay Rd.
Alamo, TX 78516
Mobile: (956) 475-8420
Office: (956) 784-7512 


